Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

A1 |ECR-14-001873

111111111

GK HMR

NUMBER 2266112-6

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1911059

REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)

WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1911059

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV

CHK R AGHAVENDRA

=TE

TE Connectivity

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
THERWISE SPECIFIED: APYD p A GHAVENDRA

o PLC
I PLC
{::::::3_2 PLC
3 PLC
MAT 1AL

4 PLC
AAAAAA

SIDE FEED SYSTEM IIl APPLICATOR

IIIIIIIIIIII

SIZE CAGE CODE

Co 1911059

CUSTOMER DRAWING

| SSSSS

|SHEET

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 6 5 4 3 ‘ 2
TH\S DRAWING 15 UNFUBLTSRED ‘ RELEASED fo?‘:uéu‘nﬂm Z0 | FEED FINGER SET UP GAGE Loc oIsT REVISIONS
) COPYRIGHT 20 B TYCO CLECTRONICS CORPORATION, AL FIGHTS RESTAVED | 1901694- 901040- | A 66 ey OESCRIPTION BATE R | APTD
PART o PROGRAMMED o .
NUMBER REv DESCRIFTION MEMORY CH P AL REERED SN L
1911059-1 | A CUTS CARRIER 8-1911059-
1911059-6 | A | CONTINUOUS CARRIER | 8-1911059-6
7-1911059-1 | A | -1 AND SPARE PARTS | 9-1911059-
T-1911059-6 | A | -6 AND SPARE PARTS | 9-1911059-6
T-1911059-7 | A SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP S170
WIRE | 2.69mm [.106]
INSUL| 3.30mm [.130)
DUl appL insTRUCTIONS
408- 10135
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT,SOCKET SIZE 16
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
4457 m L 173-.224 1N 1.91-2 4lmm [.075-.094 IN]
TERMINAL 2 0425-039-0000 - -
sl serc ) . . )
() (&) &)
TERMINALS APPLIED M
TC TCRMINAL | DEUTSCH TERMIWAL | TE TERMINAL | DEUTSCH TERMINAL
1949119- 1062-16-1222 | 19491 19-2 | T062-16-1244
ST | LOCATER BLOCK, TERMINAL 75
RN | 3 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 77
\ TR - |2 22| 2| 3-22280-7 [SPRING, COMPRESSION 76
i/} ;E = “F AL*‘N%J CEE ] - | | 1752353-1  [GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 75
¥ UL B - | | 1901680-1 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 14
1286 .76 os L0710 ooc) REF|[REF|[REF|REF BLE _|WEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
2.5mn? 15705 [.062 00,1 N | 7 [SPRING, COMPRESSION 177
R 14406 1.55%:92 061 %0800 B | HOLDER. TNS T4
: e 5285 [.0600 G ] RN \ DEFRESSOR, WIRE 73
o Ay Lt it BN | DOCUMENTAT ION PACKAGE [ 71
— 0 —e HEEEEERE SPRING, COMPRESSION 70
m? 35208 L.059- oae) - | DEPRESSOR, SPACER [69
i - | TAG, [DENTIFICATION 67
/N3 -lelala]e SCREW, DRIVE 66
BN | HOLDER, PIN, WIRED 65
N T | 180261 [WASHER, FLAT, REG W3 64
NERENERE SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6) 62
R SCR, BTN SKT HD CAF (M4 X ) [ 60
- | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 062 X .250 58
-l e e e SCR, CAP, 50C KD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 127 5
N [ NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 S
BN | HOLDDOWN, TERM] NAL 5]
T | | - 1752354-9 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 50
- | | 1752300-1 [SF SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR [46
RN | | 1752308-1  |RAM 44
RN | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 % 25) 4
- [ SCREW, SET,SFT TIP 40
BN | PLUNGER, BALL METRIC 39
RN \ RING, INSULATION CRINP 38
5 RN | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2z SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - I I WASHER, FLAT, REG M5 32
e o N RN | SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0 31
GREAS EARING SURFACES G Y. - e,
GREASE BEARIN URFACES LIGHTLY - | | | SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
. Can o etoe SSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 2¢
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION L : e 3
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. o : DPACER, CHINPER 28
- | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 4
/AN ITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH - I I I STRIPPER 22
MACHINE APPLICATIONS. - ! WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A - ~ N ~D[C A~ ~ 5 ~ - JEF|REF|R S | PP 9
A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO A S Lt O e T -
— ANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. A - L ———
/\ o FoRTC LS N \ SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
/6N APPLY P/N 1-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. - I I I STOP, SHEAR Il
/7”% - HERN SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT 10
AL | | 2-454276-6 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N2z | -3 [ANVIL, COMBINATION B
- > TDEPRESSOR. SHEAR :
P ITEM 30 LOCATED | : . [DEPRESSOR, SHEAR ___ =
(29)REF AT REAR HOLES — . PN ) I I I BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N4 (30)REF  (3)ReF AN T[22 \ 1 [CRIVPER, [NSUL O PREMIUM 3
N A JAR - =
P N RN | 55888-3  |SPACER, CRINPER 2
[ \ (34)RET N2 ]2 | | 2-1490019-0 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM [
A / “77|-76/-71] -6 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION e
ﬂs_‘:'«—l—_‘:rlzl \\ / A R i s R S G T TZAPRZOD Tyco Elect
TR Tt = oo Bectrorics
T g SATRe00T Harrishurg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS TONS JOLERANCES UNLESS b 30T v
sty | e Mone PRI pp peep SySTEM 111 APPLICATOR
e w Y
T\ J— PLC +- .
@i = -
o TERMINAL SUPPORT e E e T e T o T
FEED TRACK POSITION LO/SA I T)N HOLDDOWN SET-UP VRIERTAL A HEIGHT ATl o019 |C=1911059 -
i ] CUSTOMER DRAWING e 5 5[ PR

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING

CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 1911059 SHEET2OF3 REV. A1




c 5
8 7 6 > 4 3 [
TATS DRAWING 15 UNPUGBLISHED RELEASED FOR FUBLICATION 70 | Lo oIsT REVISIONS
C) COPYRIGHT 20 BY T1C0 LLECTRONICS CORPORATION. AL FIGHTS RESERVED | A 66 T TESCRIPTION BATE TR APYD
SEE SHEET |

[ ERM

\

NA A N ~OA T ™
\ A APPLICAT O

N CHAR

TN

FRM | NA AR NUMBERS C
TERMINAL PART NUMBER INSULAT | ON WIRE

CRIMP CRIMP
WIDTH WL

APPLICATOR

. ‘ N J U L /\ ‘ \Q\ N \N R t
PART NUMBER

TERMINAL
| CRIMPER CRIMPER

INSULAT ION
RANGE

ANV L

062-16-1222 1949119~ < E g o 231280 ‘2 g - 9001 6-0 N8 « 06 |
oS y ; 075-.0¢ 911036 -1633138-0 533510-9 2-1490019-0 080 | 6 ()
067161244 10491 19- D75-.095 1911036 A-1633138-0 633510-9 2-1490019-0 080 (0) 106 (F)

Obz-16-1222 1949119~ n o N T TR Aac A , ARA o At CO AR
0672-16-1244 10491 19-2 L090-.110 911057 4-1633138- 5-456135-0 2-1490019-0 100 (0) 106 (F)
JOC T 107 |« i J4aY JT L

N
<o)
©

|

(e
(e
Mo MO
|
(SN
|
)]
D
™o
™
&2
|
&
>
I~
™
|
<
[N
|
N
(€&
(e
o
O
|
-
-

L 05-0125 1911058 4-1633138-2
(-

|
)
|
)
I~
(NN
WO O
L
|

062-16-1222 1949119~ - - o > o an AT - - 20 ~ )
L,Jé)r) ‘; ‘j/_/lz ‘(}4{\‘ ‘ \J ~ (‘(]7, ‘4‘\\ ‘ j‘ ‘[JFM) A_l"h)\:)‘ 4/‘\*3 47/4(]4’/1‘7 )7‘4”“[] Q,U _)() \<>) 06 (F )
Oc 0 IS VAV, V -

T [ o TZAPRZ00
HOFFNER _ = Tyco Electronics
e T3APRZ007 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
BIEE] N DEMING o
0 ¥ i T3RPRZ00T [wawc - - -
NCHE S [mm] L DEMING SIDE FEED SYSTEM 111 APPLICATOR
e & FRODUCT S7EC
A — PLC - R -
@i = e
arc ok SEE TALE ST7E | CAGE COBE [DRIWING 0 RESTRICTED 70
VRTERTAL s VETGHT ”,\‘ 00779 @:. 911059
CUSTOMER DRAWING |‘:LM: 3‘5‘““ ) ") ‘H A

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000

CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER- 1911059 SHEET3 OF3 REV.A1




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1911059-1



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1911059-1

	2_Additional_Sheets_B_Size.pdf
	Blank Page


